March 2020
EPS RTK UC625 Rev 5
Technical data
MTL process alarm equipment
Eaton Electric Limited,
Great Marlings, Butterfield, Luton
Beds, LU2 8DL, UK.
Tel: + 44 (0)1582 723633 Fax: + 44 (0)1582 422283

(88-300VDC or
88-256VAC)
ORDER CODE
MODEL
NO.
NO OF
ALARMS
LED
COLOUR
SUPPLY 1 SUPPLY2 FIELD
CONTACT
VOLTAGE
REPEAT
RELAYS
UC625
12
RD=Red
YW=Yellow
AM=Amber
GN=Green
WT=White
IN=Intermixed
H = Universal
88 to 264VAC
or
88 to 300VDC
OPTIONAL
L=24VDC
or
H-UNIVERSAL
88 to 264VAC
or
88 to 300VDC
Standard
R=Repeat
Relay
Option
Fitted
16 024D=24V
20 OPTIONAL
POWERED
INPUTS24
28 048=48V
32 110=110V
36
40
250=250V
All voltages
AC/DC